10th International Meeting Briz - lvan "The Roshav" Stoychev
Burgas, 11. - 13.10.2024

Event 25 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
12.10.2024 r. - 19:59 Startlist
Age

Heat 1 of 10
0 Ayaz ONAL 11 Kirklareli Su 1:03.09
1 Yavor DIMITROV 12 Iris NT
2 Viktor KIRYAKOV 10 Orenda NT
3 Vladimir STOYKOV 9 Phoenix 2:10.00
4 Todor TOTEV 9 Phoenix 2:04.00
5 Stefan STOYANOV 10 Nereya 2:06.91
6 Martin NACHEV 9 Etar2 NT
7 Viktor SPASOV 9 Nsa NT
8 Kivanc GULER 9 Kirklareli Genclik NT

Heat 2 of 10
0 Cinar Aras GUNGOREN 9 Kirklareli Su 2:00.00
1 Simeon ZLATANOV 11 Trayana 1:55.02
2 Aleksandur FILIPOV 10 Torpedo 1:49.20
3 Velislav KARAIVANOV 10 Torpedo 1:46.50
4 Georgi TOMBAKOV 11 Vsi 1:40.80
5 Recep Cinar KESER 10 Kirklareli Genclik 1:44.50
6 Kristiyan PALAZOV 10 Olimp 1:48.59
7 Stefan STOYANOV 12 Dorostol 1:52.70
8 Jon MISIMI 9 Mitrovica 1:55.77
9 Dimitar KOVACHEV 10 Nsa 2:01.50

Heat 3 of 10
0 Stiliyan ALEXANDROV 13 Julian Rusev 1:39.00
1 Adrian IVANOV 12 Plovdiv 2019 1:37.92
2 loan ATANASOV 12 Asteri 1:36.28
3 Krum DIMITROV 13  Trayana 1:32.85
4 Gencho STOYANOV 12 Bolyari 2009 1:31.49
5 Rumen KAVKOV 12 Sprint 1:31.88
6 Vasil STEFANOV 10 St.George 1:36.00
7 Martin KALINOV 16 Delfin Varna 1:36.41
8 Teodor KALO 12 St.George 1:38.50
9 Vladimir GOSTEV 12 Briz 1:39.92

Heat 4 of 10
0 Samuil MIHOV 13 Trayana 1:30.15
1 David DIMITROV 16 Orenda 1:30.00
2 Nesin JEVJEDOV 12 Avgusta 1:29.10
3 Ivan TRICHKOV 12 Vsi 1:28.98
4 Viktor VASILEV 12 Vsi 1.28.62
5 Daniel SAMOKOVAREV 15  Sprint 1:28.91
6 Vladislav MARINOV 15 Etar2 1:29.00
7 Tomislav TERZIEV 14  Plovdiv 2019 1:29.82
8 Georgi GEORGIEV 13 Cherno More 1:30.00
9 Nikola PETROV 12 Dobrudzha2021 1:30.36
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10th International Meeting Briz - lvan "The Roshav" Stoychev

Burgas, 11. - 13.10.2024

Event 25, Men, 100m Breaststroke

Heat 5 of 10
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Nikola KRASTEV
Dimitar PIRINSKI
Anton PETKOVSKI
Yasen VELICHKOV
Kirill ZELENOVSCHI
Hristo KOEV
Teodor PETROV
Momchil MONEV
Kiril KIRILOV

Emil TINCHEV

Heat 6 of 10
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Martin KRASTEV

liya BONEV

Boris MINKOVSKI

Boris ATANASOV
Stiliyan KUNOV
Viadimir TUTUNARU
Yoan PETKOV

Samuil HADZHIIVANOV
Kaloyan BALDZIEV

Efe MUSTAFA

Heat 7 of 10
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Bojidar PRODANOV
Valentin ROSNEV
Nikola KISIOV
Vasile BOBEICA
Kaloyan MIHOV
Nikola NIKOLOV
Aleks BRANCHEV
Boris PINTEAC

Kirill GUSTOI
Georgi PANDOV

Heat 8 of 10
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Dimitar PETKOV

Eugen PUSCAS

Teodor STANCHEV
Dimitar TANANOV
Angel PEEV

Artiom BODNARI

Tanio DEKOV
Alexandru TODERASCU
Daniel POSTOLACHE
Martin GADZHEV

11  St.George
13  Sprint Sofia

12 Olimp
12 St.George
12 Balti

12 Bolyari 2009
13  Dobrudzha
11 Beroe

13  Lokomotiv
11  Sprint Sofia

14  Trayana
16 Etar2
14  Phoenix

12 Cherno More

14  Aquazard

14  Dgets

14  Zapochni Da Pluvash
13  Tsarevets

11  St.George

13  Mladost'91

14 Vsi

15 Vsi

15 Plovdiv 2019
16  Dgets

13 Trayana

14  Olimp

17 LeventSC
14  Dgets

14  Balti

15 Nsa

14  Bolyari 2009

17  Dgets

14  Dobrudzha2021
16 Nsa

39 Albatros

15 Balti

15 Beroe

14  Dgets

14  Balti

15  Plovdiv 2019

1:28.00
1:27.00
1:26.55
1:25.00
1:24.00
1:24.30
1:25.12
1:26.72
1:27.54
1:28.00

1:22.00
1:20.00
1:19.00
1:17.60
1:17.00
1:17.50
1:19.00
1:19.00
1:22.00
1:23.42

1:16.71
1:16.03
1:15.53
1:15.00
1:14.50
1:14.80
1:15.00
1:16.00
1:16.50
1:16.72

1:13.64
1:12.00
1:10.44
1:09.72
1:08.69
1:09.50
1:09.79
1:11.00
1:13.60
1:13.74
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10th International Meeting Briz - lvan "The Roshav" Stoychev
Burgas, 11. - 13.10.2024

Event 25, Men, 100m Breaststroke

Heat 9 of 10

0 Krasen KANCHEV
1 Krasimir KRASTEV
2 Maxim PASCARU

3 Mincho SOKOLOV
4 Alexandru TERTEA
Boyan NAYDENOV
Daniel KRALEV
Dimitar POPOV
Ivailo TOLEV

Nicolae NEGRETCHI
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Heat 10 of 10

Dmitri COROTAS
Dimitar PANTELEEV
Vladislav PETRICI
Maksim MANOLOV
Ivan GRABKO
Simeon STANOEV
Aleksandar NIKOLOV
Timur RAETCHII
Daniel ILIEV
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17
18
17
18
15
23
18
16
16
17

37
20
19
18
19
19
15
16
20

Tsarevets
Trayana
Dgets

Sprint Sofia
Balti

Olimpia
Cherno More
Cherno More
Trayana
Dgets

AquaTerra

Briz

Dgets

Cherno More
Plovdiv 2019
Plovdiv 2019
Olimp

Tiraspol
Dobrudzha2021

1:08.00
1:07.38
1:07.00
1:07.00
1:06.40
1:06.97
1:07.00
1:07.20
1:07.88
1:08.00

1:06.00
1:05.45
1:05.04

59.60
1:01.23
1:03.96
1:05.25
1:05.83
1:06.13
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